COUNTY OF SAN MATEO Agreement No. 1400005R67024B
AGREEMENT WITH INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR Change Order No. |

Agreement between the County of San Mateo and  SunGard Bi-Tech

THE AGREEMENT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS (cite each section to be changed and state the new amounts, terms or conditions;
ignore sections that do not change; usc additional sheets as necessary) Please note that total contract amounts exceeding $100,000
(including this revision) require approval by the Board of Supervisors.

Agreement -

Amount: Original Amount Current Amount Addition or Reduction New Amount
Agrecment 11/24/2004 06/30/2005 ' 06/30/2007
Term: Original Start Date Original End Date New Stant Date New End Date
Paragraph is hereby [Jadded [Jamended as follows:

Other Changus:

This change is effective as of June 1, 2006,

ALL OTHER PRICES, TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE AGREEMENT REMAIN UNCHANGED

L ~2o-ob

Cc?%r‘s Signature Date Purchasing Agent Date

Bob Adler 363-4891 Controller’s Office 1400B
Requestor (contact person) Telephone Number Department (Organization Number) Budget Unat

1 hereby certify that the requested changes are necessary, and that all insurance cemificates including Worker's Compensation are on
file in this officgsand cover the term of this Agreement.

,@ £z 04

Depaﬂnt or Division Head Date

Rev Date 12403
Distribution - | copy lo cach: Purchasing Agent, County Manager's Oflice, Controller, Contractor and Department



